www.optix2.com               844-250-7074         sales@optix2.com
Specifications published here are current as of the date of publication of this document. OptiX2 reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Features…
• Network outage protection for
security appliance failures or
upgrades
• Intelligent heartbeat
monitoring and customization

www.optix2.com               844-250-7074         sales@optix2.com
Specifications published here are current as of the date of publication of this document. OptiX2 reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Ordering Information
Use the following part numbers to order the 1/10Gbps maXtap™ Bypass Switch:
• OPTX-MXT-BYP-10G1 (1U chassis with 2 SFP/SFP+ slots and redundant AC power supplies)
• OPTX-SR-SFP-10G (multimode fiber 300m SFP)
• OPTX-SR-SFP-10G (single mode fiber 10km SFP)
• OPTX-ER-SFP-10G (single mode fiber 40km SFP)
• OPTX-ZR-SFP-10G (single mode fiber 80km SFP)